TART 2019

Bowler
Allen, Tim

Place:
Aragona, Geno

Place:
Aranda, Justin

Place:
Arceneaux, Keith

Place:

Arceneaux, Barbara

Place:
Arrington, Ardith

Place:
Baca, Andrea M

Place:
Bauer, Mila

Place:
Berwick, Kent

Place:
Bouligny, Nicole

Place:
Bridges, Mikey

Place:

Brodmerkle, Susanna

Place:
Broff, Tedd

Place:
Brown, Brandon

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

584
91
636
54
639
50
628
59
576
96
591
83
678
19
622
64
162
108
734
5
618
66
648
42
644
46
634
56

651

603

612

639

593

691

650

696

662

676

646

616

676

747

617

488

628

664

582

620

697

826

657

708

654

738

680

687

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total

Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,410 2,632 1,852 0 7,799 0 0 166 438 1,213
2 7 75 0 8 0 0 91 89 89
1,147 2,284 1,727 0 7,030 0 0 210 567 1,520
53 27 96 0 26 0 0 38 28 35
1,222 2,368 1,879 0o 711 0 0 212 516 1,510
43 25 65 0 24 0 0 35 44 38
1,234 2,496 1,931 0 7,603 0 0 246 562 1,625
38 20 49 0 17 0 0 9 31 20
1,400 2,496 1,751 0 7,603 0 0 192 500 1,472
3 20 93 0 17 0 0 57 56 45
1,338 2,644 1,902 0 7,618 0 0 186 550 1,479
12 5 59 0 16 0 0 62 36 44
1,348 2,520 2,025 0 7,818 0 0 186 508 1,458
9 17 20 0 6 0 0 62 50 48
1,257 2,711 2,144 0 7,822 0 0 247 676 1,694
34 1 4 0 5 0 0 7 3 13
1,345 2,616 1,481 0 7,080 0 0 201 500 995
11 8 107 0 25 0 0 45 56 104
1,286 2,572 2,118 0 7,239 0 0 197 542 1,542
27 10 6 0 23 0 0 52 39 30
1,386 2,436 1,918 0 7,665 0 0 235 630 1,846
6 24 53 0 14 0 0 17 12 4
1,169 2,524 2,002 0 7,297 0 0 174 465 1,183
51 16 24 0 22 0 0 80 80 93
1,377 2,512 2,000 0 7,810 0 0 192 485 1,415
7 18 26 0 7 0 0 57 65 56
1,414 2,711 2,068 0 7,822 0 0 254 633 1,726
1 1 12 0 5 0 0 3 11 11
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TART 2019

Bowler
Byrne, Gordon

Place:
Campos, Paul

Place:
Candelaria, Mel

Place:
Chance, Donnie

Place:
Chesnik, Paula A

Place:
Coffey, Karyn

Place:
Combs, Sara A

Place:
Cordova, Kenneth

Place:
Cordova, Corwin

Place:
Creek, Vickie D

Place:
Crismore, Wendy

Place:
Denny, Chuck

Place:
Diebold, Ken

Place:
DiGregory, Matt

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

735
3
641
49
237
106
664
28
627
62
591
83
653
38
596
79
675
20
661
32
665
27
600
75
648
42
658
34

664

667

597

613

647

584

604

621

622

609

652

628

696

628

620

694

710

660

671

560

612

629

690

588

690

635

636

650

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total

Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,269 2,495 2,019 0 7,952 0 0 227 504 1,326
30 21 21 0 2 0 0 19 53 73
1,334 2,563 2,002 0 7,666 0 0 171 463 1,309
14 14 24 0 13 0 0 82 81 76
1,224 2,638 1,544 0 6,309 0 0 177 473 833
41 6 105 0 27 0 0 76 75 107
1,168 2,616 1,937 0 7,080 0 0 179 481 1,388
52 8 44 0 25 0 0 73 70 62
1,338 2,644 1,945 0 7,618 0 0 125 311 865
12 5 41 0 16 0 0 108 108 106
1,302 2,332 1,735 0 7,356 0 0 194 513 1,501
22 26 94 0 21 0 0 55 46 40
1,301 2,490 1,869 0 7,537 0 0 183 497 1,401
23 22 67 0 19 0 0 67 60 60
1,243 2,708 1,846 0 7,998 0 0 211 503 1,468
36 2 76 0 1 0 0 36 54 47
1,243 2,708 1,987 0 7,998 0 0 137 369 1,024
36 2 30 0 1 0 0 107 106 102
1,258 2,436 1,858 0 7,665 0 0 166 472 1,291
33 24 71 0 14 0 0 91 78 79
1,220 2,453 2,007 0 7,590 0 0 168 480 1,377
46 23 22 0 18 0 0 87 71 64
1,191 2,524 1,863 0 7,297 0 0 236 614 1,800
50 16 69 0 22 0 0 15 13 7
1,328 2,568 1,980 0 7,673 0 0 167 480 1,332
15 11 32 0 12 0 0 89 71 70
1,311 2,549 1,936 0 7,794 0 0 172 412 1,198
21 15 45 0 9 0 0 81 97 91
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TART 2019 Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Scores Team Total )
Bowler Singles Doubles Team Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins
Eslinger, Melissa 674 628 617 1,278 2,566 1,919 0 7,687 0 0 141 383 1,046
Place: 21 28 13 52 0 11 0 0 105 101 100
Fichter, Scott 690 620 654 1,313 2,654 1,964 0 7,908 0 0 169 477 1,325
Place: 14 20 4 38 0 3 0 0 86 73 74
Fisk, Cindy 592 565 601 1,218 2,587 1,758 0 7,509 0 0 183 475 1,380
Place: 82 47 9 91 0 20 0 0 67 74 63
Flaherty, Patrick 634 578 598 1,236 2,568 1,810 0 7,716 0 0 183 442 1,234
Place: 56 37 11 84 0 10 0 0 67 86 86
Flores, John 267 627 643 1,224 2,638 1,537 0 6,309 0 0 155 376 736
Place: 105 41 6 106 0 27 0 0 99 103 108
Flores, David M 582 725 660 1,315 2,284 1,967 0 7,030 0 0 246 671 1,805
Place: 93 19 27 36 0 26 0 0 9 5 6
Foster, Richard 585 653 656 1,218 2,587 1,894 0 7,509 0 0 225 566 1,624
Place: 90 47 9 61 0 20 0 0 22 29 21
Franco, Dianna 551 617 565 1,296 2,510 1,733 0 7,631 0 0 155 374 1,004
Place: 99 25 19 95 0 15 0 0 99 104 103
Gallegos, Christopher 685 652 705 1,318 2,520 2,042 0 7,818 0 0 221 561 1,610
Place: 16 18 17 15 0 6 0 0 25 33 22
Gaps, Kim 635 718 564 1,302 2,332 1,917 0 7,356 0 0 242 583 1,512
Place: 55 22 26 54 0 21 0 0 13 22 37
Garcia, Symantha A 604 629 632 1,214 2,644 1,865 0 7,618 0 0 149 428 1,253
Place: 71 48 5 68 0 16 0 0 101 92 83
Gassner, Delmar 658 683 651 1,357 2,510 1,992 0 7,631 0 0 181 440 1,263
Place: 34 8 19 29 0 15 0 0 71 87 82
Gaw, Kenneth 628 618 688 1,277 2,680 1,934 0 7,907 0 0 226 568 1,574
Place: 59 29 3 47 0 4 0 0 20 27 28
Gere, Michelle 651 664 662 1,338 2,568 1,977 0 7,716 0 0 192 499 1,482
Place: 40 12 11 34 0 10 0 0 57 58 43
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TART 2019

Bowler
Gonzagowski, Gloria

Place:
Graddy, Seth

Place:
Grange, Brian

Place:
Hamilton, Brenda

Place:
Hamilton, John

Place:
Hanna-Rubio, Kam

Place:

Hanna-Rubio, Diane

Place:
Herndon, Steven

Place:
Hetu, Joey

Place:

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose

Place:
Jeffers, Joe

Place:
Jenkins, David

Place:
Kent, Ric

Place:
Kilbourne, Tom

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Scores

Singles Doubles Team

600
75
535
102
668
26
560
97
624
63
633
58
584
91
662
30
669
24
652
39
754
1
582
93
622
64
637
51

585

658

807

561

667

727

567

659

740

759

674

697

602

581

721

601

671

634

564

669

634

623

569

734

707

575

630

696

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,214 2,644 1,906 0 7,618 0 0 214 559 1,420
48 5 58 0 16 0 0 32 34 54
1,236 2,568 1,794 0 7,716 0 0 223 574 1,542
37 11 86 0 10 0 0 24 25 30
1,400 2,496 2,146 0 7,603 0 0 299 807 2,146
3 20 2 0 17 0 0 1 1 1
1,257 2,711 1,755 0 7,822 0 0 213 574 1,575
34 1 92 0 5 0 0 33 25 27
1,414 2,711 1,855 0 7,822 0 0 245 667 1,855
1 1 72 0 5 0 0 12 6 3
1,294 2,490 2,029 0 7,537 0 0 216 586 1,606
26 22 18 0 19 0 0 29 19 24
1,294 2,490 1,785 0 7,537 0 0 199 547 1,524
26 22 87 0 19 0 0 47 38 32
1,277 2,680 1,944 0 7,907 0 0 213 584 1,710
29 3 42 0 4 0 0 33 21 12
1,386 2,436 1,978 0 7,665 0 0 252 674 1,780
6 24 33 0 14 0 0 4 4 8
1,410 2,632 2,145 0 7,799 0 0 247 696 1,956
2 7 3 0 8 0 0 7 2 2
1,338 2,568 2,135 0 7,716 0 0 202 550 1,523
12 11 5 0 10 0 0 42 36 33
1,301 2,490 1,854 0 7,537 0 0 233 637 1,674
23 22 73 0 19 0 0 18 9 16
1,228 2,638 1,854 0 6,309 0 0 167 384 1,116
39 6 73 0 27 0 0 89 100 98
1,221 2,566 1,914 0 7,687 0 0 186 483 1,275
44 13 55 0 11 0 0 62 67 81
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TART 2019

Bowler
Knigge, Patrick

Place:
Kohler, Sam

Place:
Land, Heidi

Place:
LeBlanc, Joey

Place:
Leger, Michel

Place:
Limon, Melody

Place:
Lind, Dennis

Place:
Lucero, Robert

Place:
Mahanay, Jason

Place:
Martinez, Tony L

Place:
Mayo, Charlie

Place:
Melero, Steven

Place:
Menapace, Brian

Place:
Neldon, Donna

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

597
78
685
16
714
8
601
74
648
42
602
73
543
101
637
51
555
98
611
69
610
70
637
51
628
59
586
88

626

635

750

595

605

651

521

678

590

610

620

649

671

568

655

637

695

579

610

571

597

621

531

617

601

625

641

544

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total

Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,228 2,638 1,878 0 6,309 0 0 157 439 1,230
39 6 66 0 27 0 0 95 88 87
1,253 2,654 1,957 0 7,908 0 0 157 415 1,147
35 4 39 0 3 0 0 95 95 95
1,398 2,708 2,159 0 7,998 0 0 188 498 1,403
5 2 1 0 1 0 0 61 59 58
1,234 2,496 1,775 0 7,603 0 0 176 490 1,442
38 20 89 0 17 0 0 79 64 49
1,269 2,495 1,863 0 7,952 0 0 141 327 900
30 21 69 0 2 0 0 105 107 105
1,348 2,453 1,824 0 7,590 0 0 156 423 1,140
9 23 83 0 18 0 0 98 93 96
1,228 2,568 1,661 0 7,673 0 0 215 597 1,661
39 11 102 0 12 0 0 30 16 17
1,327 2,549 1,936 0 7,794 0 0 215 534 1,504
17 15 45 0 9 0 0 30 40 39
1,315 2,284 1,676 0 7,030 0 0 236 590 1,676
19 27 100 0 26 0 0 15 18 15
1,222 2,368 1,838 0 7,111 0 0 148 401 1,190
43 25 79 0 24 0 0 102 98 92
1,328 2,512 1,831 0 7,810 0 0 170 473 1,390
15 18 81 0 7 0 0 84 75 61
1,258 2,436 1,911 0 7,665 0 0 160 415 1,209
33 24 56 0 14 0 0 93 95 90
1,297 2,680 1,940 0 7,907 0 0 202 515 1,472
24 3 43 0 4 0 0 42 45 45
1,220 2,453 1,698 0 7,590 0 0 146 394 1,122
46 23 99 0 18 0 0 104 99 97
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TART 2019

Bowler
Norvell, Paul

Place:
Oller, Lora

Place:
Padilla, Perfecto

Place:
Pajak, Christoper

Place:
Puckett, Joseph

Place:
Purvy, Tommy

Place:
Ralls, Jim

Place:
Reedin, Benjamin

Place:
Reyna, Dave

Place:
Rieger, Patricia

Place:
Roberson, Steve

Place:

Roberts, Dominique

Place:
Roessler, Paul

Place:
Rollins, Wayne

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

674
21
648
42
697
13
710
9
168
107
596
79
590
85
603
72
656
36
716
7
615
67
669
24
654
37
689
15

644

601

683

693

630

610

679

618

559

697

649

674

632

683

522

644

700

692

548

595

661

671

677

648

578

633

711

692

Overall Standings

10/1/2019

Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total

Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins
1,147 2,368 1,840 0 7,111 0 0 184 497 1,309
53 25 78 0 24 0 0 66 60 76
1,221 2,563 1,893 0 7,666 0 0 168 423 1,218
44 14 62 0 13 0 0 87 93 88
1,311 2,549 2,080 0 7,79 0 0 171 436 1,288
21 15 10 0 9 0 0 82 90 80
1,313 2,654 2,095 0 7,908 0 0 177 449 1,312
20 4 7 0 3 0 0 76 85 75
1,263 2,572 1,346 0 7,239 0 0 221 597 1,247
32 10 108 0 23 0 0 25 16 84
1,286 2,572 1,801 0 7,239 0 0 195 526 1,549
27 10 85 0 23 0 0 54 42 29
1,296 2,510 1,930 0 7,631 0 0 194 493 1,372
25 19 50 0 15 0 0 55 62 65
1,253 2,654 1,892 0 7,908 0 0 170 473 1,298
35 4 63 0 3 0 0 84 75 78
1,197 2,587 1,892 0 7,509 0 0 251 650 1,811
49 9 63 0 20 0 0 5 7 5
1,348 2,453 2,061 0 7,590 0 0 182 482 1,359
9 23 14 0 18 0 0 70 68 67
1,327 2,549 1,842 0 7,794 0 0 157 382 1,041
17 15 77 0 9 0 0 95 102 101
1,357 2,510 1,976 0 7,631 0 0 202 485 1,409
8 19 35 0 15 0 0 42 65 57
1,328 2,568 1,997 0 7,673 0 0 248 576 1,592
15 11 27 0 12 0 0 6 24 25
1,345 2,616 2,064 0 7,080 0 0 199 509 1,515
11 8 13 0 25 0 0 47 47 36
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TART 2019

Bowler
Ruiz, Jessica

Place:
Saiz, Andrew

Place:
Sanchez, Gerard

Place:
Schuh, Larry

Place:
Scott, Lylene

Place:
Scott, Andrea

Place:
Sears, Guy

Place:
Sebastian, John

Place:
Shoup, Bryan

Place:
Sitts, Jr., Marvin

Place:
Stebleton, Scott

Place:
Sutton, James

Place:
Swann, Susan

Place:
Taylor, Mark

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

586
88
681
18
700
12
706
10
594
81
651
40
735
3
644
46
662
30
511
103
598
77
615
67
660
33
704
11

563

698

650

749

553

640

626

620

712

544

555

667

650

707

570

541

632

633

629

607

728

573

652

605

607

652

646

624

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,191 2,524 1,719 0 7,297 0 0 177 463 1,350
50 16 97 0 22 0 0 76 81 69
1,348 2,520 1,920 0 7818 0 0 278 647 1,767
9 17 51 0 6 0 0 2 8 9
1,399 2,495 1,982 0 7,952 0 0 158 430 1,172
4 21 31 0 2 0 0 94 91 94
1,399 2,495 2,088 0 7,952 0 0 196 509 1,368
4 21 9 0 2 0 0 53 47 66
1,265 2,632 1,776 0 7,799 0 0 180 509 1,416
31 7 88 0 8 0 0 72 47 55
1,221 2,566 1,898 0 7,687 0 0 198 462 1,331
44 13 60 0 11 0 0 50 83 71
1,297 2,680 2,089 0 7,907 0 0 218 519 1,441
24 3 8 0 4 0 0 28 43 50
1,221 2,563 1,837 0 7,666 0 0 203 482 1,351
44 14 80 0 13 0 0 41 68 68
1,265 2,632 2,026 0 7,799 0 0 225 598 1,684
31 7 19 0 8 0 0 22 15 14
1,147 2,284 1,660 0 7,030 0 0 210 605 1,660
53 27 103 0 26 0 0 38 14 18
1,168 2,616 1,760 0 7,080 0 0 201 556 1,607
52 8 90 0 25 0 0 45 35 23
1,334 2,563 1,934 0 7,666 0 0 179 466 1,331
14 14 47 0 13 0 0 73 79 71
1,278 2,566 1,956 0 7,687 0 0 211 507 1,497
28 13 40 0 11 0 0 36 51 41
1,228 2,568 2,035 0 7,673 0 0 178 503 1,423
39 11 16 0 12 0 0 75 54 53
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TART 2019

Bowler
Uebel, Bob

Place:
Ulrich, Randy

Place:
Vallez, Nicholas

Place:
Vargas, Matthew

Place:
Wachler, Ilvan

Place:
Walden, Peggy

Place:

Williams, Demetruis
Place:

Wills, Larry

Place:
Wypiszynski, Randy

Place:

Zillmann, Shawn
Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Singles Doubles Team

Scores

750
2
674
21
588
87
579
95
450
104
549
100
642
48
724
6
589
86
664
28

701

638

666

553

503

548

633

675

708

648

620

653

577

581

601

576

721

632

611

694

Overall Standings

10/1/2019
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles Doubles Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins
1,377 2,512 2,071 0 7,810 0 0 246 636 1,729
7 18 11 0 7 0 0 9 10 10
1,197 2,587 1,965 0 7,509 0 0 221 566 1,641
49 9 37 0 20 0 0 25 29 19
1,318 2,520 1,831 0 7818 0 0 189 534 1,435
18 17 81 0 6 0 0 60 40 52
1,169 2,524 1,713 0 7,297 0 0 199 506 1,488
51 16 98 0 22 0 0 47 52 42
1,147 2,368 1,554 0 7,111 0 0 226 562 1,437
53 25 104 0 24 0 0 20 31 51
1,223 2,332 1,673 0 7,356 0 0 148 372 1,061
42 26 101 0 21 0 0 102 105 99
1,263 2,572 1,996 0 7,239 0 0 209 586 1,591
32 10 28 0 23 0 0 40 19 26
1,223 2,332 2,031 0 7,356 0 0 198 460 1,239
42 26 17 0 21 0 0 50 84 85
1,328 2,512 1,908 0 7,810 0 0 240 579 1,521
15 18 57 0 7 0 0 14 23 34
1,398 2,708 2,006 0 7,998 0 0 186 493 1,403
5 2 23 0 1 0 0 62 62 58
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